
THE RINK AT THOMPSONS POINT

REVISIONS

REMARKS
1

MM/DD/YY

2
3

4
5

0
9

B

_ _ /_ _ /_ _ ...

_ _ /_ _ /_ _ ...

_ _ /_ _ /_ _ ...

_ _ /_ _ /_ _ ...

_ _ /_ _ /_ _ ...

ICE MATS (TUBING) / PIPING

ICE MAT SYSTEM

DASHER BOARD

SEAMLESS WATERPROOF
MEMBRANE APROX. 

125’ x 65’

CHILLER
8’ X 26’

6” HEADER PIPES
(SUPPLY / RETURN)

TRANSMISSION PIPING
FROM HEADERS TO

CHILLER UNIT (6” LINES)

RINK SURFACE
120’ X 80’

PARKING LOT PARKING LOT

RUNOFF
& EXIT

ENTRANCE
& EXIT


